


Die Silhouette Atelier Collection 
ist ein Bekenntnis zu unserer Passion für das Feinsinnige. 

Zeitlose Gestaltung und edle Materialien, moderne 
Fertigungstechniken und traditionelle Handwerkskünste machen 

unsere Brillen zu faszinierenden Schmuckstücken.

The Silhouette Atelier Collection  
is an affirmation of our passion for sophistication. A fascinating  

symbiosis of timeless design and exquisite materials,  
state-of-the-art production techniques and traditional craftsmanship,  

our glasses are bespoke pieces of eyewear.

La Collection Atelier de Silhouette  
témoigne de notre passion pour la subtilité. Son design  

intemporel et les matériaux luxueux tout comme  
la fabrication de précision et l’emploi de techniques manufacturières  

traditionnelles font de nos lunettes des bijoux fascinants.
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SOLID GOLD FOR MEN
18 kt SOLID GOLD. HANDCRAFTED IN AUSTRIA.

Flowing lines that exude masculine sophistication. The harmonious  
juxtaposition of bicolour, matte and polished effects. Perfectly handcrafted gold surface 

finishes of the caliber that only originates from our workshop. Sophisticated 
combinations of exquisite materials and subtle decorative accents. A perfect interplay of 

perforations and finely riveted gold elements. The overall look is unique,  
with an aura of refined understatement.

Fließende Linien, die maskuline Eleganz zeigen. Die Harmonie von Bicolor- 
und Mattglanzeffekten. Perfekte, manuell bearbeitete Goldoberflächen, 

wie sie nur in unserem Atelier entstehen. Raffinierte Kombinationen hochwertiger 
Materialien und edler Dekor-Elemente. Ein perfektes Wechselspiel aus 

Öffnungen und fein genieteten Goldelementen. All das lässt 
ein einzigartiges Erscheinungsbild mit noblem Understatement entstehen.

La fluidité des lignes et l’harmonie entre les surfaces bicolores et semi-polies
rehaussent l’élégance masculine. Les surfaces en or travaillées

manuellement, par nos artisans orfèvres dans nos ateliers, combinent
matériaux prestigieux et éléments de décor raffinés. L’alternance entre ouvertures  

et éléments en or rivetés délicats crée une apparence unique, empreinte  
de minimalisme et de classe.
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SOLID GOLD FOR MEN | | SOLID GOLD FOR MENPURE ART PURE ART

G001 18 kt WEISSGOLD 
GEBÜRSTET

18 kt WHITE GOLD 
BRUSHED

18k OR BLANC
BROSSÉ

LENS SHAPE: AE   
COLOUR AND FIT: 
70J0 Int. Fit
70J1 Asian Fit

Erhältlich in Weißgold, Gelb- 
gold und Roségold, poliert oder 
gebürstet. Scheiben formen 
und Größen auf Seite 44-47.

Available in white, yellow or 
rose gold, polished or brushed 
finish. For lens shapes and 
sizes see pages 44-47.

Disponible en or blanc, jaune 
ou rose, poli ou brossé.  
Formes et tailles des verres
voir pages 44 à 47.

G001 18 kt ROSÉGOLD 
POLIERT MIT DLC BLACK 
UND LASERGRAVUR

18 kt ROSE GOLD 
POLISHED WITH 
DLC BLACK AND 
LASER ENGRAVING

18k OR ROSE POLI 
AVEC DLC BLACK ET 
GRAVURE LASE

LENS SHAPE: AE   
COLOUR AND FIT: 
90G0 Int. Fit
90G1 Asian Fit

Erhältlich in Weißgold, Gelb- 
gold und Roségold, poliert. 
Scheiben formen und Größen 
auf Seite 44-47.

Available in white, yellow 
or rose gold, polished. 
For lens shapes and sizes 
see pages 44-47.

Disponible en or blanc, 
jaune ou rose, poli.  
Formes et tailles des verres
voir pages 44 à 47. 1 91 8



G002 18 kt ROSÉGOLD 
POLIERT

18 kt ROSE GOLD 
POLISHED

18k OR ROSE 
POLI

LENS SHAPE: AA   
COLOUR AND FIT: 
35E0 Int. Fit
35E1 Asian Fit

Erhältlich in Weißgold, Gelb- 
gold und Roségold, poliert oder 
gebürstet. Scheiben formen 
und Größen auf Seite 44-47.

Available in white, yellow or 
rose gold, polished or brushed 
finish. For lens shapes and 
sizes see pages 44-47.

Disponible en or blanc, jaune 
ou rose, poli ou brossé.  
Formes et tailles des verres
voir pages 44 à 47.

G003 18 kt WEISSGOLD 
POLIERT 
MIT MAKASSAR 
EBENHOLZEINLAGE

18 kt WHITE GOLD 
POLISHED 
WITH MACASSAR  
EBONY INLAY

18k OR BLANC 
POLI  
AVEC INCRUSTATIONS  
D’ÉBÈNE DE MACASSAR

LENS SHAPE: AI
COLOUR AND FIT: 
70I0 Int. Fit
70I1 Asian Fit

Erhältlich in Weißgold, Gelb- 
gold und Roségold, poliert oder 
gebürstet. Scheiben formen 
und Größen auf Seite 44-47.

Available in white, yellow or 
rose gold, polished or brushed 
finish. For lens shapes and 
sizes see pages 44-47.

Disponible en or blanc, jaune 
ou rose, poli ou brossé.  
Formes et tailles des verres
voir pages 44 à 47.
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PURE ART

G004 Erhältlich in Weißgold, Gelb- 
gold und Roségold, poliert oder 
gebürstet. Scheiben formen 
und Größen auf Seite 44-47.

Available in white, yellow or 
rose gold, polished or brushed 
finish. For lens shapes and 
sizes see pages 44-47.

Disponible en or blanc, jaune 
ou rose, poli ou brossé.  
Formes et tailles des verres
voir pages 44 à 47.

G004 18 kt ROSEGOLD 
GEBÜRSTET MIT 18 kt 
WEISSGOLDEINLAGE

18 kt ROSE GOLD 
BRUSHED WITH 18 kt 
WHITE GOLD INLAY

18k OR ROSE BROSSÉ 
AVEC INCRUSTATIONS EN 
OR BLANC DE 18k

LENS SHAPE: AG
COLOUR AND FIT: 
35F0 Int. Fit | 35F1 Asian Fit

G004 18 kt GELBGOLD 
GEBÜRSTET MIT 18 kt 
WEISSGOLDEINLAGE

18 kt YELLOW GOLD 
BRUSHED WITH 18 kt 
WHITE GOLD INLAY

18k OR JAUNE BROSSÉ 
AVEC INCRUSTATIONS EN 
OR BLANC DE 18k 

LENS SHAPE: AB
COLOUR AND FIT: 
75B0 Int. Fit | 75B1 Asian Fit

G004 18 kt WEISSGOLD 
GEBÜRSTET MIT 18 kt 
GELBGOLDEINLAGE

18 kt WHITE GOLD 
BRUSHED WITH 18 kt 
YELLOW GOLD INLAY

18k OR BLANC BROSSÉ 
AVEC INCRUSTATIONS EN 
OR JAUNE DE 18k

LENS SHAPE: AF
COLOUR AND FIT: 
70J0 Int. Fit | 70J1 Asian Fit

SOLID GOLD FOR MEN | | SOLID GOLD FOR MENPURE ART PURE ART
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G013 18 kt WEISSGOLD 
POLIERT MIT MAKASSAR 
EBENHOLZEINLAGE

18 kt WHITE GOLD 
POLISHED WITH 
MACASSAR EBONY INLAY

18k OR BLANC POLI 
AVEC INCRUSTATIONS 
D’ÉBÈNE DE MACASSAR

COLOUR AND FIT: 
70I0 Int. Fit
70I1 Asian Fit

Erhältlich in Weißgold und 
Gelbgold, poliert oder gebürstet 
(Augenring immer poliert).

Available in white or yellow 
gold, polished or brushed finish 
(eye rim always polished).

Disponible en or blanc ou 
jaune, poli ou brossé (cercle 
des yeux toujours poli). 

G012 18 kt GELBGOLD 
GEBÜRSTET

18 kt YELLOW GOLD 
BRUSHED

18k OR JAUNE
BROSSÉ

COLOUR AND FIT: 
75B0 Int. Fit
75B1 Asian Fit

Erhältlich in Weißgold und 
Gelbgold, poliert oder gebürstet 
(Augenring immer poliert).

Available in white or yellow 
gold, polished or brushed finish 
(eye rim always polished).

Disponible en or blanc ou 
jaune, poli ou brossé (cercle 
des yeux toujours poli). 
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G014 18 kt WEISSGOLD 18 kt WHITE GOLD 18k OR BLANC LENS SHAPE: AF   
COLOUR AND FIT: 
70J0 Int. Fit
70J1 Asian Fit

Erhältlich in Weißgold, Gelb- 
gold und Roségold, gebürstet. 
Scheiben formen und Größen 
auf Seite 44-47.

Available in white, yellow 
or rose gold, brushed finish.
For lens shapes and sizes  
see pages 44-47.

Disponible en or blanc, 
jaune ou rose, brossé.  
Formes et tailles des verres
voir pages 44 à 47.

G014 18 kt GELBGOLD MIT 
DLC BLACK

18 kt YELLOW GOLD 
WITH DLC BLACK

18k OR JAUNE ET 
DLC BLACK

LENS SHAPE: AC   
COLOUR AND FIT: 
75D0 Int. Fit
75D1 Asian Fit

Erhältlich in Weißgold, Gelb- 
gold und Roségold, gebürstet. 
Scheiben formen und Größen 
auf Seite 44-47.

Available in white, yellow 
or rose gold, brushed finish.
For lens shapes and sizes  
see pages 44-47.

Disponible en or blanc, 
jaune ou rose, brossé.  
Formes et tailles des verres
voir pages 44 à 47.

SOLID GOLD FOR MEN | | SOLID GOLD FOR MENPURE ART PURE ART
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CUSTOMIZATION
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LENS SHAPES FOR MEN
Individuell wählbar für die Modelle  TITANIUM MEETS GOLD  |  SOLID GOLD FOR MEN

Individually selectable for the ranges  TITANIUM MEETS GOLD  |  SOLID GOLD FOR MEN
À choisir individuellement pour les modèles  TITANIUM MEETS GOLD  |  SOLID GOLD FOR MEN

SHAPE z t h b

AB 53 x 36 mm (16.78 cm2)
55 x 38 mm (18.07 cm2)

58 mm
60 mm

19 mm
19 mm

140 mm
150 mm

SHAPE z t h b

AE 53 x 32 mm (15.45 cm2)
55 x 34 mm (16.63 cm2)

58 mm
60 mm

19 mm
19 mm

140 mm
150 mm

SHAPE z t h b

AD 53 x 34 mm (15.60 cm2)
55 x 35 mm (16.80 cm2)

57 mm
59 mm

19 mm
19 mm

140 mm
150 mm

SHAPE z t h b

AC 52 x 35 mm (15.94 cm2)
54 x 36 mm (17.19 cm2)

56 mm
58 mm

19 mm
19 mm

140 mm
150 mm

SHAPE z t h b

AA 54 x 42 mm (18.54 cm2)
56 x 44 mm (19.93 cm2)

59 mm
61 mm

17 mm
17 mm

140 mm
150 mm
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SHAPE z t h b

AH 52 x 33 mm (15.24 cm2)
54 x 34 mm (16.44 cm2)

59 mm
61 mm

19 mm
19 mm

140 mm
150 mm

SHAPE z t h b

AG 51 x 32 mm (14.28 cm2)
53 x 34 mm (15.42 cm2)

55 mm
58 mm

19 mm
19 mm

140 mm
150 mm

SHAPE z t h b

AF 52 x 35 mm (16.00 cm2)
54 x 36 mm (17.26 cm2)

56 mm
58 mm

19 mm
19 mm

140 mm
150 mm

SHAPE z t h b

AJ 50 x 42 mm (16.68 cm2)
52 x 44 mm (18.04 cm2)

52 mm
54 mm

18 mm*
18 mm*

140 mm
150 mm

SHAPE z t h b

AI 53 x 37 mm (16.96 cm2)
55 x 38 mm (18.27 cm2)

60 mm
62 mm

19 mm
19 mm

140 mm
150 mm

LENS SHAPES FOR MEN
Individuell wählbar für die Modelle  TITANIUM MEETS GOLD  |  SOLID GOLD FOR MEN

Individually selectable for the ranges  TITANIUM MEETS GOLD  |  SOLID GOLD FOR MEN
À choisir individuellement pour les modèles  TITANIUM MEETS GOLD  |  SOLID GOLD FOR MEN

* bridge size is 19 4 74 6



I0 International Fit | I1 Asian Fit
18 kt Weißgold poliert | 18 kt white gold polished | 18k or blanc poli

B0 International Fit | B1 Asian Fit
18 kt Gelbgold gebürstet | 18 kt yellow gold brushed | 18k or jaune brossé

A0 International Fit | A1 Asian Fit
18 kt Gelbgold poliert | 18 kt yellow gold polished | 18k or jaune poli

J0 International Fit | J1 Asian Fit
18 kt Weißgold gebürstet | 18 kt white gold brushed | 18k or blanc brossé

E0 International Fit | E1 Asian Fit
18 kt Roségold poliert | 18 kt rose gold polished | 18k or rose poli

F0 International Fit | F1 Asian Fit
18 kt Roségold gebürstet | 18 kt rose gold brushed | 18k or rose brossé

COLOUR AND FIT
SOLID GOLD FOR MEN  |  SOLID GOLD FOR WOMEN  |  HAUTE JOAILLERIE
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PROOF OF AUTHENTICITY
As a unique mark of authenticity, each pair bears the  

„Arnold Schmied“ family hallmark, the fine gold hallmark and the individual serial number.  
All eyewear from the Atelier Collection comes with a signed certificate  

showing the individual serial number, verifying that these are authentic Silhouette  
glasses handcrafted from exquisite materials. 

FOR  FURTHER  DETA I L S  OF  OUR  INTERNAT IONAL  WARRANTY,  REPA IR  SERV ICE  
AND  EYEWEAR  CARE ,  P LEASE  V I S I T  WWW.S I LHOUETTE .COM/ATEL I ER

ECHTHEITSNACHWEIS
Als einzigartiges Zeichen der Echtheit trägt jede Brille die 

„Arnold Schmied“-Familien-Punze, die Feingold-Punze und die individuelle Seriennummer. 
Alle Modelle der Atelier Collection werden von einem signierten Zertifikat mit 

Seriennummer begleitet. Damit wird die Echtheit der erlesenen Materialien ebenso 
bestätigt wie die Herkunft aus dem Hause Silhouette. 

H INWE I SE  ZU  INTERNAT IONALER  GARANT IE ,  REPARATURSERV ICE  UND  PFLEGE 
F I N D E N  S I E  A U F  W W W. S I L H O U E T T E . C O M / AT E L I E R

CERTIFICAT D’AUTHENTICITÉ
Comme signe unique d’authenticité, chaque paire de lunettes porte le poinçon famille

« Arnold Schmied », le poinçon or fin, le logo de Silhouette ainsi que le numéro
de série individuel. Tous les modèles de la Collection Atelier sont accompagnés d’un certificat

signé portant le numéro de série. Ainsi l’authenticité des matériaux exclusifs et
la provenance de la maison Silhouette sont attestées. 

VEU I LLEZ  TROUVER  LES  INFORMAT IONS  PORTANT  SUR  LA  GARANT IE  
INTERNAT IONALE ,  NOTRE  SERV ICE  RÉPARAT ION  A INS I  QUE  L’ ENTRET IEN  DE  

V O S  L U N E T T E S  S U R  W W W. S I L H O U E T T E . C O M / AT E L I E R
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www.silhouette.com/atelier
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